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Date Event Name Location Start End Group
Thu 01/02/2020 GBB- Edison @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) (4:00/5:30/7:00) Gym - Entire

HOME
4:00 pm 8:30 pm GBB (all)

Athletics
Sat 01/04/2020 GBB- Tesoro @ F.V. (F/S,JV,V) (3:00/4:30/6:00) Gym - Entire

HOME
3:00 pm 7:30 pm Athletics

GBB (all)
Sun 01/05/2020 Dance Practice Gym - Entire 9:00 am 4:00 pm Dance
Sun 01/05/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization
Tue 01/07/2020 GBB- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V)

(4:00/5:30/7:00)
Gym - Entire
HOME

4:00 pm 8:30 pm GBB (all)
Athletics

Wed 01/08/2020 BBSK- Newport Harbor @ F.V. (F) Gym - Entire
HOME

4:00 pm 5:00 pm Athletics
BBSK (F)

Wed 01/08/2020 BBSK- Newport Harbor @ F.V. (JV) Gym - Entire
HOME

5:30 pm 6:30 pm BBSK (JV)
Athletics

Wed 01/08/2020 BBSK- Newport Harbor @ F.V. (V) Gym - Entire
HOME

7:00 pm 8:00 pm BBSK (Var)
Athletics

Fri 01/10/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard
Percussion

Sat 01/11/2020 WRST- 5Counties (V) Gym - Entire
HOME

9:00 am TBD Athletics
WRST (all)

Sun 01/12/2020 Jr. Five Counties Gym - Entire 7:00 am 6:00 pm Outside Organization
Sun 01/12/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization
Tue 01/14/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard

Percussion
Wed 01/15/2020 BBSK- Corona Del Mar @ F.V. (F) Gym - Entire

HOME
4:00 pm 5:00 pm Athletics

BBSK (F)
Wed 01/15/2020 BBSK- Corona Del Mar @ F.V. (JV) Gym - Entire

HOME
5:30 pm 6:30 pm Athletics

BBSK (JV)
Wed 01/15/2020 BBSK- Corona Del Mar @ F.V. (V) Gym - Entire

HOME
7:00 pm 8:00 pm Athletics

BBSK (Var)
Thu 01/16/2020 GBB- Lakewood @ F.V. (F/S, JV) (4:00/5:30) Gym - Entire

HOME
4:00 pm 7:00 pm Athletics

GBB (all)
Thu 01/16/2020 GBB- Laguna Beach @ F.V. (V) Gym - Entire

HOME
7:00 pm 11:30 pm Athletics

GBB (all)
Fri 01/17/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard

Percussion
Sun 01/19/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization
Sun 01/19/2020 Varsity Football Banquet Gym - Entire 12:00 pm 10:00 pm Football Boosters
Tue 01/21/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard

Percussion
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Wed 01/22/2020 BBSK- Laguna Beach @ F.V. (F) Gym - Entire

HOME
4:00 pm 5:00 pm BBSK (F)

Athletics
Wed 01/22/2020 BBSK- Laguna Beach @ F.V. (JV) Gym - Entire

HOME
5:30 pm 6:30 pm BBSK (JV)

Athletics
Wed 01/22/2020 BBSK- Laguna Beach @ F.V. (V) Gym - Entire

HOME
7:00 pm 8:00 pm BBSK (Var)

Athletics
Fri 01/24/2020 Gym Dance - Tentative (Winter Formal) Tennis Courts

Gym - Entire
HOME

7:00 pm 11:30 pm ASB

Fri 01/24/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard
Percussion

Sat 01/25/2020 GBB- Marina @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) (4:00/5:30/7:00) Gym - Entire
HOME

4:00 pm 8:30 pm Athletics
GBB (all)

Sun 01/26/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization
Tue 01/28/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard

Percussion
Wed 01/29/2020 BBSK- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (F) Gym - Entire

HOME
4:00 pm 5:00 pm BBSK (F)

Athletics
Wed 01/29/2020 BBSK- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (JV) Gym - Entire

HOME
5:30 pm 6:30 pm BBSK (JV)

Athletics
Wed 01/29/2020 BBSK- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (V) Gym - Entire

HOME
7:00 pm 8:00 pm BBSK (Var)

Athletics
Fri 01/31/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard

Percussion
Sat 02/01/2020 WRST- CIF Duals @ Home (V) HOME

Gym - Entire
9:00 am TBD Athletics

WRST (all)
Sun 02/02/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization
Tue 02/04/2020 GBB- Newport Harbor @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V)

(4:00/5:30/7:00)
Gym - Entire
HOME

4:00 pm 8:30 pm GBB (all)
Athletics

Wed 02/05/2020 BBSK- Marina @ F.V. (F) Gym - Entire
HOME

4:00 pm 5:00 pm BBSK (F)
Athletics

Wed 02/05/2020 BBSK- Marina @ F.V. (JV) Gym - Entire
HOME

5:30 pm 6:30 pm BBSK (JV)
Athletics

Wed 02/05/2020 BBSK- Marina @ F.V. (V) Gym - Entire
HOME

7:00 pm 8:00 pm BBSK (Var)
Athletics

Fri 02/07/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard
Percussion

Sun 02/09/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization



7:27 pm Sat 18 May, 24 Gym Page 3

Date Event Name Location Start End Group
Tue 02/11/2020 Colorguard/Percussion Gym - Entire 7:15 pm 10:00 pm Colorguard

Percussion
Sun 02/16/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization
Sun 02/23/2020 SEYO Basketball Gym - Entire 11:30 am 7:30 pm Outside Organization
Fri 03/27/2020 EFM - Every 15 Minutes Gym - Entire

HOME
All Day All Day All Students

Admin
Fri 03/27/2020 BVB- Los Alamitos @ F.V. (F/S,JV,V)

(4:30,4:30,5:45)
Gym - Entire
HOME

4:30 pm 7:30 pm BVB
Athletics

Fri 04/03/2020 Day of Dialogue Cafeteria
Gym - Entire
Media Center/Library

8:00 am 2:30 pm All Students

Fri 04/03/2020 BVB- Edison @ F.V. (F/S,JV,V) (4:30,4:30,5:45) Gym - Entire
HOME

4:30 pm 7:30 pm BVB
Athletics

Fri 04/10/2020 BVB- CDM @ F.V. (F/S,JV,V) (4:30,4:30,5:45) Gym - Entire
HOME

4:30 pm 7:30 pm BVB
Athletics

Fri 04/17/2020 BVB- Laguna Beach @ F.V. (F/S,JV,V)
(4:30,4:30,5:45)

Gym - Entire
HOME

4:30 pm 7:30 pm BVB
Athletics

Fri 04/24/2020 BVB- Marina @ F.V. (F/S,JV,V) (4:30,4:30,5:45) Gym - Entire
HOME

4:30 pm 7:30 pm BVB
Athletics

Tue 04/28/2020 Monster Concert Gym - Entire 4:00 pm 10:00 pm Band


